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Instructions

Select a course from the list below to enroll by clicking "JOIN". Please
note that in order to complete a course, you must attend three sessions
that week which will include the Monday you select and the

Morning Class: 10:30am-11:45am EST
Evening Class: 8:00pm-9:15pm EST

9/29/14 AM

Operating Systems/Computers
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10/13/14 AM

10/20/14 PM

10/27/14 AM

11/3/14 PM

11/10/14 AM

11/17/14 PM

12/1/14 AM

12/8/14 PM

How to get the Most out of Your PC Beginner

How to get the Most out of Your PC Intermediate

Internet Search Secrets & Identity Protection

Microsoft Suite

MS Word Beginner

MS Excel Beginner

MS Outlook Beginner

MS Word Intermediate

MS Excel Intermediate

MS Outlook Intermediate

Social Media

Social Media Basics

I- Phone Basics

Android Basics
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