

## <u>Instructions</u>

**Select** a course from the list below to enroll by clicking "JOIN". Please note that in order to complete a course, you must attend three sessions that week which will include the **Monday** you select and the

Morning Class: <b>10:30am-11:45am EST</b> Evening Class: <b>8:00pm-9:15pm EST</b>	9/29/14 <b>AM</b>	10/6/14 <b>PM</b>	10/13/14 AM	10/20/14 <b>PM</b>	10/27/14 <b>AM</b>	11/3/14 PM	11/10/14 AM	11/17/14 PM	12/1/14 AM	12/8/14 PM
Operating Systems/Computers	6									
How to get the Most out of Your PC Beginner	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>
How to get the Most out of Your PC Intermediate	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>
Internet Search Secrets & Identity Protection	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>
Microsoft Suite	?									
MS Word Beginner	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>
MS Excel Beginner	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>
MS Outlook Beginner	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>
MS Word Intermediate	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>
MS Excel Intermediate	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>
MS Outlook Intermediate	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>	<u>JOIN</u>
Social Media	l									
Social Media Basics						<u>JOIN</u>		<u>JOIN</u>		
Phones	3									
I- Phone Basics				<u>JOIN</u>						<u>JOIN</u>
Android Basics					<u>JOIN</u>				<u>JOIN</u>	